
CHICKEN & SALAD 
TUNA & SALAD
HAM & SALAD 
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO           
EGG & SALAD            
CHEESE & GHERKIN
CHEESE OR SALAD                                    
EGG OR CURRIED EGG              
HAM, TUNA OR CHICKEN.            
VEGEMITE                           

Monday

Butter Chicken & Rice              $5.00
Hamburger and Salad                  $4.50
Buffalo Wings & Salad        $4.50
Noodle Cup                              $2.50

Tuesday

Stir Fry                                $5.00
Hot Dogs                               $3.00
Egg & Bacon Pie & Salad         $4.50   
Noodle Cup                             $2.50

Wednesday

Sausage, Mash, Veg & Gravy     $5.00

Pizza Slab                             $3.00
Mini Chicken Wrap                   $3.00
Toasted Wrap                         $5.00
Noodle Cup                             $2.50

Thursday

Spaghetti Bolognese                 $5.00
Chilli Sub                               $4.50
Fish Cake & Salad                  $4.50
Noodle Cup                             $2.50

Friday

Fish & Potato Gems                    $5.00
Chicken Burger                       $4.50
Quiche & Salad                       $4.50
Noodle Cup                              $2.50

TOAST ING                                Add 20c 
MAYO, SWEET CHILLI SAUCE                Add 30c 
CHEESE, BEETROOT, SUNDRIED TOMATO        Add 50c
EGG, AVOCADO, PINEAPPLE                Add $1..00

SANDWICH
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00

 

Healthy Snacks 

Muesli Top Yoghurt $2.00

Fresh Fruit Salad $3.50

Fruit in Natural Juice Cup $1.50

Vege Sticks & Hommus $3.00

 
3 piece tray $3.50
4 piece tray $4.50

•	 5	piece	tray	$5.50
   Available Tues - Fri
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Term 2

    

$4.00

Pre Packaged Hot Meals

Beef Lasagna 
Fried Rice (Gluten Free)
Mac & Cheese
Beef Ravioli
Vegetable Lasagna

ROLL
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$2.50

WRAP
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

Recess
Monday - Hot Pastries

Tuesday - Nuggets, Royales & Hash Browns
Wednesday - Cheesy’s
Thursday - Hot Pastries

Friday - Cheesy’s

Fresh Soup of the Day
& Bread Roll $4.00 

available everyday


